OpenScikEd Summer Professional Development Sign-in Sheet: January 15, 2019 Baton Rouge, LA
District School Name Email Signature Unit
Bossier Benton MS Julie Malone julie.malone@bossierschools.org ) Forces
Bossier Cope MS Charlene Cooper |Charlene.cooper@bossierschools org </<{)ZWAQJ/M’MQC‘%/:Z_/ Weather
Bossier Cope MS Kelly Birdsong  [kelly.birdsong@bossierschodis.org ( 7&(, /LL@\‘(Q/M Forces
Bossier Elm Grove MS Joshua Cox joshua.cox@bossierschools org /_1'4_;7' c {J |wWeather
Bossier Greenacres MS Robert Gallant robert.gallant@bassierschools.org (% Z)i% Weather
Bossier Haughton MS Mallory Cooper  |mallory cooper@bossierschools org hm M' @@W\ Forces
Bossier Christy Bucker  [christy bucker@bossierschools.org - , ; Weather
Bossier Henry Mejia henry.mejia@bossierschools.org £ ﬂ/ %ﬁr. ) Forces
East Baton Rouge |Lusher Charter Jodi Sanchez  |iodi_sanchez@ilusherschool org %’j A)U awmyﬁaather
East Baton Rouge |Mayfair Brittany Flynn Bliynn@mayfairlabschool com P = Weather
East Baton Rouge |Westdale Aliison Rhodes  [alrhodes9241@gmail.com \‘”\‘?w\_ i V ~ < |Forces
East Baton Rouge [Westdale Arkishia Chocklin [achocklin@ebrschodls.org ‘ Lo &k—,&/ Forces
East Baton Rouge [Westdale Lindsay Duet LMorgani@ebrschools.arg / ( /(f_j(' Weather
East Baton Rouge Bianca Deliberto |BiancaDeliberto@zacharyschools.or %‘-ﬂ A (rﬂl 17 0 /(]D Weather
East Baton Rouge Louisa Hodges |Lichnson18@ebrschools.org G\}&—Z;?:I,) A Z 5 Forces
East Baton Rouge Tiffany May imay@ebrschools org N WW Weather
Jefferson Estelle Vallery Jenking  |vallery jerkins@jppss.k12la.us Weather
Jefferson Gretna MS Brenna Geer Brenna.Geer@jppss k12laus Weather
Jefferson Henry Ford Marike Svoboda |marike.svoboda@ijppss k12.la.us M / /D -, - Weather
Jefferson ‘Patrick F. Taylor Emily Caulfield  [emily.caulfield@ippss k12la.us (( WA Y D((W Weather
Jeffersorl Dinah Carter Ladinah Carter@jppss k12laus | JWA %{ ,,;gz, Forces
Jafieman Far- Tyne Bankester |tynenicole@gmail com ’ — [WeattemAjac~{te(
LaFourche Bayou Blue MS Kylie Martin Ikmartin@mylpsdmm m M _m Weather
Lafourche Lockport MS Janie Pierce |1mpierce@mymsd.com O((UW L ym hd Weather
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OpenSciEd Summer Professional Development Sign-in Sheet: January 15, 2019 Baton Rouge, LA
LaFourche Lockport MS Mandi Adams madams@mylpsd.com P ) . Forces
Lafourche Raceland MS Katie Wilcox kwilcox@mylpsd.com Kﬂ ) \ }\__//\ Forces
LaFourche Sixth Ward MS Belinda Mire bmire@mylpsd.com ,P)_Q M_ndg-' W Weather
Monroe Camoll Junior High Krystal Phillips  [krystal.phillips@mcschools.net ’
Monroe Cypress Point Elementary|Brandi Townsend |brandi townsend@mcschools.net — Forces
Monroe J.S. Clark Magnet School [Darflene Brown  [darlene brown@meschools.net ﬁ’r Forces
Monroe Lee Junior High Karen Ford karen ford@mecschools.net = —‘iyﬂ > %ﬂ:\"’& Weather
Monroe Lee Junior High Laurie Ratcliff taurie.ratclifi@mcschools.net XZ "7(‘ .1 zl ?} Weather
Maonroe Sallie Humble Elementary|Angela Rychart  |angelarychart@mcschools.net . \..____\ Forces
Monroe Cathi Cox-Boniol [ccox@tincolnschools.org {:_ . i_,.\ f/}’\’\ Forces
Monroe LA Tecin Chris Campbell  [ctc@latech.edu / p Weather
Monroe L—l‘}% < h Diane Madden  |dmadden@Iatech.edu / w Weather
Monroe Gamah Leshe leshe@opsb.net \ﬂ)ﬂ M o |Weather
Monroe Missy Wooley mwooley@lincolnschools.org ‘Wlo\:)_\ , g Forces
West Feliciana West Feliciana MS Brian Cutrer CutrerB@wlpsb.org - ‘ Forces
West Feliciana West Feliciana MS Bridget Bush BushB@wfpsb.org ! /92,, ¢ Qﬁ Weather
West Feliciana West Feliciana MS Emily Hurst HurstEH@wfpsb.org T 4 .
West Feliciana | West Feliciana MS Nicole Lynch  |LynchN@wipsb.org N S ——  |Forces
West Feliciana West Feliciana M3 Sarah Parkerson |ParkersonS@wipsb.org 5 F Weather
West Feliciana Brenda Nixon brixon@|su.edu [_h \ ' Forces
West=Feiicrara Chelsea Duhon  |cduhon3@lsu.edu Weather
West Feliciana Joni Smith Joni smith@ipsb.org Weather
Breigh Rhodes [breigh rhodes@ia gov rae M[ﬂ{ L.DQE
Marci Bryant marcibryant@opsb.net | - Weather
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OpenScikd Summer Professional Development Sign-in Sheet: January 16, 2019 Baton Rouge, LA

District School Name Email Signature Unit
Bossier Benton MS Julie Malone Julie. malone@bossierschools.org C_.- ~ Forces
Bossier Cope MS Charlene Cooper [Charlene.cooper@bossierschools.org Weather
Bossier Cope MS Kelly Birdsong kelly.birdsong@bossierschoals.org Forces
Bossier Elm Grove MS Joshua Cox |oshua.cox@bossierschools.org Weather
Bossier Greenacres MS Robert Gallant robert gallant@bossierschools.org Weather
Bossier Haughton MS Mallory Cooper  [mallory.cooper@bossierschools.org Forces
Bossier Christy Bucker christy bucker@bossterschoals arg Weather
Bossier Henry Mejia henry mejra@bossierschools.org Forces
East Baton Rouge |Lusher Charter Jodi Sanchez jodi_sanchez@Iusherschool org _gsa-t-her
East Baton Rouge |Mayfair Brittany Flynn Bllynn@maylairlabschool.com ¢ ___Wleather
East Baton Rouge |Westdale Alison Rhodes  [afrhodes8241@gmail.com Forces
East Baton Rouge |Westdale Arkishia Chocklin |achocklin@ebrschools org Forces
East Baton Rouge |Westdale Lindsay Duet LMorgan'@ebrschools.org Weather
East Baton Rouge Bianca Deliberto |Bianca.Deliberto@zacharyschools org Weather
East Baton Rouge Louisa Hodges  |Liohnsoni8@sbrschools.org Forces
East Baton Rouge Tiffany May tmay@ebrschools.org Weather
Jefferson Estelle Vallery Jenking  |vallery jerkins@jppss k12Ja.us /l E’ 0057 L (‘3( 0;“ A Weather
Jefferson Gretna MS Brenna Geer Brenna.Geer@jppss k12 la.us T)Ylf e Weather
Jefferson Henry Ford Marike Svoboda [marike.svoboda@jppss k12la.us 77 y < < . Weather
Jefferson Patrick F. Taylor Emily Cauifield emily caulfield@jppss.k12.la.us - (1 /V\MJ[M %(' MQ } ,U d Weather
Jefferson D)nah Cart% ot Ladinah. Carter @jppss k12 1a.us // 7Y . J(_/ Forces
JleRereon S oo Tyne Bankester [tyne.nicole@gmail.com vﬁ-@ Weather
LaFourche Bayou Blue MS Kylie Martin kmartin@mylpsd.com MIV'\WW Weather
Lafourche Lockport MS Janie Pierce impierce@mylpsd.com Weather
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OpenSciEd Summer Professional Development Sign-in Sheet: January 16, 2019 Baton Rouge, LA
LaFourche Lockport MS Mandi Adams madams@mylpsd.com L ’\ [5< _5_ Forces
Lafourche Raceland MS Katie Wilcox kwilcox@mylpsd.com \\_ 0L W , Forces
LaFourche Sixth Ward MS Belinda Mire bmire@mylpsd.com 1 - Weather
Monroe Carroll Junior High Krystal Phillips krystal phillips@mcschools net ' 7
Monroe Cypress Point Elementary|Brandi Townsend |brandi.lownsend@mcschools.net Forces
Monroe J.S. Clark Magnet School |Darlene Brown  |darlene.brown@mcschools net M m XW Forces
Monroe Lee Junior High Karen Ford karen ford@mcscheols.net c é é é Weather
Monroe Lee Junior High Laurie Ratcliff laurie.ratclifi@mcschools.net % !MV'—;( oy ﬂ % Z Weather
Monroe Sallie Humble Elementary|Angela Rychart  |angelarycharl@mcschools.net ,[)_H Forces
Monroe Cathi Cox-Boniol [ccox@iincolnschools.org /C”K\) /\ '\ Forces
Monroe Chris Campbell  |cte@latech.edu Weather
Monroe Oﬁ Qf-e e Diane Madden [dmadden@latech.edu ~Z " M J[\\ __ [weather
Monroe Garrah Leshe leshe@opsb.net W Weather
Monroe Missy Wooley mwooley@lincolnschools.arg M U g] Forces
West Feliciana West Feliciana MS Brian Cutrer CutrerB@wipsb.org g \ﬂt&; n h" Forces
West Feliciana West Feliciana MS Bridget Bush BushB@wlpsb.org . . Weather
West Feliciana West Feliciana MS Emily Hurst HurstEH@wfpsb.org /zy)h MA féjv%
West Feliciana West Feliciana MS Nicole Lynch LynchN@wfpsb.org /O; % _/ - Forces
West Feliciana West Feliciana MS Sarah Parkerson [ParkersonS@wfpsb.org i T Weather
West Feliciana LS (/( Brenda Nixon bnixon@lsu.edu =3 — Forces
WestFeliciana, \rg\l Chelsea Duhon  [cduhon3@lsu.edu ( "\ \/\/N Weather
West Feliciana Joni Smith joni.smith@Ipsb.org _ e . N Weather
Breigh Rhodes [breigh rhodes@iagov U U7 LpOE
Marci Bryant marcibryant@opsb.net /U M Weather
LSV Skue Bd.bcocl’— 5'0419C0c\¢@\60 ec\J/ S WF"\’/—
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